RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY				
ប.ន. ប.ន.	Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	RE:	Our File: <u>B136</u>	
1.	Name of conveying party	2.	Name and Address of receiving party	
	GAMING PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL		FRANGER, INC. 1700 S. INDUSTRIAL ROAD LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89102	
() () (X)	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-Nevada Other	() . () (X)	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-Nevada Other	
If rep	assignee is not domiciled in resentative designation is attac	the ched:	United States, a domestic () Yes () No	
3.	Submission Type: (X) New () Resubmission Document ID (Non-Recordation) () Correction of PTO Error () Corrective Document Reel	Reel	_/Frame: _ ne: _	
4.	Nature of conveyance:			
	() Assignment;() Security Agreement;() Other;		() Merger (X) Change of Name	
	Execution Date: April 28	, 200	<u>)4</u> 	
5.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
Α.	Trademark App. No.(s) B.	Trac	demark Reg. No.(s)	
		2722	2803 and 2733101	
	Additional numbers attached (
6.	Name and address of party to document should be mailed:	whon	n correspondence concerning	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0346

McGlew and Tuttle, P.C. Scarborough Station

Scarborough, New York 10510-0827

7.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2			
8.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) .\$ <u>65</u>			
	() Enclosed (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account () Already submitted			
9.	Deposit account number: 13-0410			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing 10. information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Cecelia M. Perry Name of person signing

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and documents 3

CMP: 1p

Enclosure: Change of Name Document

IF THERE IS ANY ADDITIONAL FEE DUE AT THIS TIME, PLEASE CHARGE IT TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 13-0410 AND ADVISE.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE (3 PAGES IN ALL) IS BEING FACSIMILE TRANSMITTED TO THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE FACSIMILE NO. (703) 306-5995 ON THE DATE SHOWN BELOW.

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING CERTIFICATION

Date: <u>July 8, 200</u>4

B136.1

C 12956-01



DÉAN HELLER Secretary of State 204 North Careon Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299 (775) 884 5708 Website: segrataryofatare.biz

. . . .

FILED #

APR 2 8 2004

IN THE OFFICE OF DEAN HELLER, SECRE, ART OF STATE

Certificate of Amendment (PURSUANT TO NRS 78,380)

Important: Read effeched instructions before completing form.

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incomposition For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.380 - Before Issuance of Stock)

1. Name of corporation: GAMING PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL	77 - Martin die des des des des des des des des des de			
2. The articles have been amended as follows (provide article numbers, if available):				
To delete Article 1 and replace it with the following Article 1:				
ARTICLE]				
The name of the corporation shall be Franger, Inc.				
3. The undersigned deciare that they constitute a the board of directors X (check one box only)	t least two-thirds of the Incorporators , or of			
4. Effective date of filing (optional):	tweetrick to man than 40 days shorted perfects is fact.			
5. The undersigned affirmatively declare that to the corporation has been issued.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
6. Signatures*: Guard P. Charles	- azzelle			
Signature	Signature			
* If more than two signatures, attack an 8 1/2x 11	plain sheet with the additional signatures.			
IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above cause this filing to be rejected.				

6456-166-609

This form must be accompanied by appropriate face. See attached for schedule.

kaanogaoo gaimso mos-<u>lus9</u>

54:8 4005 SI 79A

203-331-3543 RECORDED: 07/08/2004

issnognos saimes nos-fueqLVABEMVSKOS es nut

REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0348